"COBRA" - STATE
GROUP CONTINUATION COVERAGE

RATES FOR JANUARY 1, 2006 TO DECEMBER 31, 2006

Rates are calculated at 102%; however not all carriers will require 102%

PLAN
CODE

205
230
256
266
056
**

222
278
207
282

**

PLAN NAME

Blue Shield HMO

CA Assoc. Hwy. Patrolmen
CCPOA - North

CCPOA - South

Kaiser

Kaiser Out-of-State

PERS Choice

PERSCARE

PORAC

Western Health Advantage

-- BASIC --

1 Party

$393.34
$440.37
$375.81
$310.16
$372.23

$537.86
$408.59
$687.16
$406.98
$361.15

These premiums cover all Kaiser out-of-state areas.
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2 Party

$786.69
$854.91
$751.62
$1,014.23
$744.46

$1,075.71
$817.18
$1,374.33
$762.96
$722.30

3 Party

$1,022.69
$1,118.15
$1,014.23
$837.64
$967.80

$1,398.43
$1,062.34
$1,786.62
$969.00
$938.99




